

**CITY OF AKRON, OHIO  
INCOME TAX RETURNS  
2019-2020  
AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2020**

	2019 Monthly Collections	2020 Monthly Collections	2019 Cumulative Total	2020 Cumulative Total
January	\$ 14,020,075	\$ 14,244,746	\$ 14,020,075	\$ 14,244,746
February	11,702,553	13,042,182	25,722,628	27,286,928
March	14,699,957	15,230,273	40,422,585	42,517,201
April	18,824,705	16,213,471	59,247,290	58,730,672
May	17,486,416	12,019,097	76,733,706	70,749,769
June	16,153,354	13,723,637	92,887,060	84,473,406
July	11,574,512	16,867,562	104,461,572	101,340,968
August	11,330,654	11,918,259	115,792,226	113,259,227
September	14,654,066	13,597,714	130,446,292	126,856,941
October	12,779,989	12,413,192	143,226,281	139,270,133
November	11,835,972	13,929,214	155,062,253	153,199,347
December	14,697,593	13,249,115	169,759,846	166,448,462
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 169,759,846</b>			

**Change from 2019** (3,311,384) -2.0%

Detail of Current Month Collections

2.00 % Basic Tax	\$ 10,653,248
0.25 % CLC Tax	1,296,849
0.25 % Police-Fire-Roads Tax	1,299,018
<b>Total 2.50% Income Tax</b>	<b>\$ 13,249,115</b>